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Pressing Attachment Machine Series

CIF=92 fz 3B

Collar Contours Trimming Machinery
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Trim the collar contours,cuffs and pocket covers

Trim the bottom edge of upper part to better match the
lower part

10 inch cutting blade can be curved for varied angle or
even stretched straight

Movable supporting paper to ensure optimum cutting
result Equipped with side positioning device.
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Voltage

Net weight

Gross weight

Demensions

Packing size

220V/50Hz

180Kg

210Kg

92x59x127cm

102x74x147cm
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